aeAmMsUSMsEudvauaulug suneidioddendn Jwinionidn

wuamgﬂuzmsﬁu

a1 Suft 30 fAugney 2566

NUELNR
Funsnd
a s s =
funindvyuiieu
RuanLars1NSAguvINRUEn

o y
gnuilpuszoydu

v
a o

RulvinBusvesdy

TanAunde

o N o b~

Aunindvyuioudu
sBunindnyuieu
Auniwdlinyuiley
RulvifBusvezen 9
VAU 91T wazgUunsel - anid 10
Funsndlassadranugiu - ans 11
saudunindlinyuiieu
o 4
FAUNING
nilAuuazdunindgms/diumu
nildu
Wmiidusserdu 12
Rufurnszeydu 13
dyQ a
Fauniidunauiisy
nidulinyuieu
Rufurhnssezen 14
dow
sauniidulinyuiey
R
Funildu
Aunindgns/diunu
eldaynimlideasan 16
sauBunindand/daunu

sauniiaunazdunswdans/diunu

mnewnUsznevsun1siududiumilvessnunisitull

(WY IBIUUN )
UanoIrn1susSmsaIud1ua

(uwegeun M)
HE1I8N1INDIAEA

16,875,707.18
12,528.96
795,000.00
65,951.00
10,920.85

(118 : un)

U 2565

14,131,575.97
4,791.05
730,000.00
57,361.00
10,464.82

17,760,107.99

14,934,192.84

120,000.00
3,084,625.69
43,716,635.13

280,000.00
3,127,799.19
31,180,260.96

46,921,260.82

34,588,060.15

64,681,368.81

49,522,252.99

245,409.82 352,448.00
129,714.00 174,130.00
375,123.82 526,578.00
1,877,027.70 1,474,109.53
1,877,027.70 1,474,109.53
2,252,151.52 2,000,687.53
62,429,217.29 47,521,565.46
62,429,217.29 47,521,565.46

64,681,368.81

49,522,252.99

(WU LNTTLAL)
YIYNBIANISUSINTAIUFIUA



